1300 88 99 51 vikingfoodsolutions.com.au
SPARE PARTS
# SKU Part Name
1 302TC12K TC 12  S/S Mincer Knife
2 302TC22K TC 22 S/S Mincer Knife
3 302TC32K TC 32 S/S Mincer Knife
4 302#32S #32 Speco Mincer Knife & Holder
5 302#32I #32 Speco Mincer Insert Knife
6 302S32E #32 Speco Solid Knife
7 302#4/52 #42/52 Speco Insert Knife
8 302#4252 #42/52 Speco Holder & Insert
9 302#4252K-1 #42/52 Speco Solid Knife
10 302#560 #56 Speco Knife Insert
11 302#56K-1 #56 Mincer Solid Knife
12 302#56  #56 Speco Holder & Insert
13 302#66I-1 #66 Speco Inserts
14 302#66I #66 Shearcut Insert Knives
15 302S32I #32 Lico Insert Packet 9 Blades
16 302S32K #32 Lico Holder & Knife Insert
17 302S428 #42 Lico Insert Packet 8 blade
18 302S42 #42 Lico Holder & Insert Knife
19 302 E Lico Insert Packet 10 Blades
20 302GUL GU Lico Insert Packet 5 Blade
21 302J1 J Lico Insert Packet 10 Blades
22 302E E Lico #E130 Insert Knife Holder 5 Arm
23 302J J Lico Insert Knife
24 302L #42 E J Lico Insert Screw Pkt
25 302S32-03 #32 3mm S/S Mincer Plate
26 302S32-04 #32 4mm S/S Mincer Plate
27 302S32-04.5 #32 4.5mm S/S Mincer Plate
28 302S32-05 #32 5mm S/S Mincer Plate
29 302S32-06 #32 6mm S/S Mincer Plate
30 302S32-08 #32 8mm S/S Mincer Plate
31 302S32-10 #32 10mm S/S Mincer Plate
32 302S32-12 #32 12mm S⁄S Mincer Plate
33 302S32-16 #32 16mm S⁄S Mincer Plate
34 302#32K #32 Kidney Plate
35 302S42-02 #42 2mm Lico S/S Mincer Plate
36 302S42-03 #42 3mm S/S Mincer Plate
37 302S42-04 #42 4mm S/S Mincer Plate
38 302S42-05 #42 5mm S/S Mincer Plate
Mixer Mincers
Knives, Blades & Plates
BUY
ONLINE!
1300 88 99 51 vikingfoodsolutions.com.au
SPARE PARTS
# SKU Part Name
39 302S42-06 #42 6mm S/S Mincer Plate
40 302S42-08 #42 8mm S/S Mincer Plate
41 302S42-10 #42 10mm S/S Mincer Plate
42 302S42-13 #42 13mm S/S Mincer Plate
43 302S42-16 #42 16mm S/S Mincer Plate
44 302S42-K #42 S/S Kidney Plate
45 301028 #42 Discharge Spider Support Plate
46 302#563 #56 3mm 1/8 Speco Mincer Plate with Hub
47 302#565 #56 5mm 3/16 Speco Mincer Plate with Hub
48 302#5610 #56 10mm 3/8 Speco Mincer Plate with Hub